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Механизм трансформации:

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

ЛОНДОН
прямой диван

цена от

еврокнижка

цена образца

Габаритные размеры Д х Г х В, см

Габаритные размеры (разложенный)� 
Д х Г х В, см

Спальное место Ш х Д, см

Матрас Суперкомфорт SF, см

Большие нагрузки

Деревянный 
каркас

Матрас НПБ

Полноценное 
спальное место

Высокий клиренс

Экологичный

220 х 94 х 96

� 
220 х 146 х 63

146 х 200

14 (НПБ, Skyfiber)

2200

96
0

63
0

46
0

300 кг
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